:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7766568

Nov 15, 2023 - 04:38 (UTC)

In epoch 242,705 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 141872 - 0.017213713 ETH®
34.65 USD

2 141874 - 0.058109220 ETH®
116.98 USD

3 141881 - 0.017236734 ETH®
34.70 USD

4 141882 - 0.059117911 ETH®
119.01 USD

S 141883 - 0.017228431 ETH®
34.68 USD

6 141884 - 0.017220161 ETH®
34.66 USD

7 141885 - 0.017271795 ETH®
34.77 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7766568
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/242705
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141872
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141874
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141881
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141882
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141883
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141884
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141885

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

141886

141889

141890

141891

141892

141893

141897

141898

141900

Validator Id

523501

Amount

- 0.017218172
34.66 USD

- 0.017258376
34.74 USD

- 0.017321740
34.87 USD

- 0.017235038
34.69 USD

- 0.017254269
34.73 USD

- 0.017334797
34.89 USD

- 0.017332232
34.89 USD

- 0.017349382
34.92 USD

- 0.017289319
34.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.041805069
84.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141886
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141889
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141890
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141891
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141892
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141893
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141897
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141898
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/141900
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/523501

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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