

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 03:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7766568

DATE & TIME Nov 15, 2023 · 04:38 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 242,705 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>141872</u>	- 0.017213713 ETH � 34.65 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>141874</u>	- 0.058109220 ETH � 116.98 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>141881</u>	- 0.017236734 ETH � 34.70 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>141882</u>	- 0.059117911 ETH � 119.01 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>141883</u>	- 0.017228431 ETH � 34.68 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>141884</u>	- 0.017220161 ETH � 34.66 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>141885</u>	- 0.017271795 ETH � 34.77 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>141886</u>	- 0.017218172 ETH � 34.66 USD
9	<u>141889</u>	- 0.017258376 ETH � 34.74 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>141890</u>	- 0.017321740 ETH � 34.87 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>141891</u>	- 0.017235038 ETH � 34.69 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>141892</u>	- 0.017254269 ETH � 34.73 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>141893</u>	- 0.017334797 ETH � 34.89 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>141897</u>	- 0.017332232 ETH � 34.89 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>141898</u>	- 0.017349382 ETH � 34.92 USD
<u>16</u>	141900	- 0.017289319 ETH � 34.80 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>523501</u>	+ 0.041805069 ETH � 84.15 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.